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 No.Exam3/6068/2019                                                                                            Date:    .11.2020
                                                                           

N O T I F I C A T I O N
 
Sub:  KUFOS -Examination – L L M (Maritime Law)- 2019 Batch– Final Examination of 
Supplementary Candidates -Time Table - notified – reg.

Ref: Submission dated 12/11/2020 of the Academic Coordinator, LLM (Maritime Law) programme
  

*****************
Time Table for the Final Examination of Supplementary Candidates of L L M (Maritime Law) 2019 
Programme is notified as below.
 
  

Sl 
No.

Date Time
Course 
Code

Course Name

1
23-11-
2020

10AM-
1PM

L L M 111
Theories Of Law And Justice And Indian Constitutional Vision
of Social Transformation

2
25-11-
2020

10AM-
1PM

L L M 112 Judicial Process, Independence and Accountability

3
27-11-
2020

10AM-
1PM

L L M 113 Law of Sea

4
30-11-
2020

10AM-
1PM

L L M 114 Maritime Jurisdiction And Admiralty Law

 
  

                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
To:
            Notice Board
 
Copy to:
               Director, S M E /Academic Coordinator, LLM (Maritime Law) programme
               AR (Acad&Exam)/SO (Exam/SME)/ Acad1/ SF/ Programmer / Spare
 
 
 
 
  


