KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES

No.Exam3/6068/2019 Date: .11.2020

NOTIFICATION

Sub: KUFOS -Examination - L L M (Maritime Law)- 2019 Batch- Final Examination of Supplementary Candidates -Time Table - notified - reg.

Ref: Submission dated 12/11/2020 of the Academic Coordinator, LLM (Maritime Law) programme

Time Table for the Final Examination of Supplementary Candidates of L L M (Maritime Law) 2019 Programme is notified as below.

SI No.	Date	Time	Course Code	Course Name
1	23-11- 2020	10AM- 1PM	L L M 111	Theories Of Law And Justice And Indian Constitutional Vision of Social Transformation
2	25-11- 2020	10AM- 1PM	L L M 112	Judicial Process, Independence and Accountability
3	27-11- 2020	10AM- 1PM	L L M 113	Law of Sea
4	30-11- 2020	10AM- 1PM	L L M 114	Maritime Jurisdiction And Admiralty Law

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To:

Notice Board

Copy to:

Director, S M E /Academic Coordinator, LLM (Maritime Law) programme AR (Acad&Exam)/SO (Exam/SME)/ Acad1/ SF/ Programmer / Spare

